
Cielo Bianco
Bianco Vermouth, Vodka, Italicus, Limoncello, Lychee Liqueur

Golden Hour
Rhubi, Bourbon, Montenegro, Amaretto, Lemon

Pineapple Margarita
Tequila, Mezcal, Pineapple, Lime

Not A Clover Club
White Rum, Chambord, Drambuie, Pomegranate, Lemon, Chilli, Aquaphaba

Figroni
Gin, Fig Aperitif, Vermouth Rosso, Cynar, Arak

Kaffir Vesper
Gin, Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Bianco Vermouth, Kaffir Lime Leaves

Sazarak 
Bourbon, Brandy, Arak, Cinnamon, Bitters. Milk Washed

Saffron, Coffe & Raisins
Dark Rum, Averna Amaro, Coffee Liqueur, Pedro Ximenez, Fernet Branca

Clear Gazpacho 
Vodka, Fino Sherry, Tomato, Strawberry Oleo, Cucumber, Vinegar, Lemon. 
Milk Washed

Mediterranean Sangria
Red Wine, Brandy, Arak, Soda

22

23

24

24

24

22

24

22

20

20

COCKTAILS



Estrella Damm, Mediterranean Lager - Barcelona, SP

Ichnusa, Blonde Lager - Sardinia, IT

Grifter, XPA - AUS

Grifter Serpent Kiss, Watermelon Pilsner - AUS

Heaps Normal, Quiet XPA (Non alcoholic) - AUS

12

12

11

13

10

Mediterranean Gin & Tonic 

Archie Rose Bone Dry, Mediterranean Tonic, Green Apple, Sorrel

Sunset in Sevilla

Four Pillars Olive Leaf, Mediterranean Tonic, Olive, Onion

Mint & Zest 

Four Pillars Rare Dry,  Mediterranean Tonic, Lemon, Mint

BEER

GIN TONIC
18

16

16



2024 	 Prosecco, From Sunday ‘Palloncino’, Murray Darling, NSW

NV 	 Prosecco,  Albino Armani ‘io’, Trentino, IT

NV	 Blanc de Blanc, Lark Hill, Canberra District, ACT NSW 

NV	 Champagne, Louis Roederer, Champagne, FR    (375mls)   

 	

2022 	 Rosé, Fringe Société, FR (dry) 

2023 	 Rosé, Mark Bulman, Barossa Valley, SA (dry) 

2023 	 Rosé, Les Quarts Tours ‘Zero Alcohol’, Provence, FR (dry)   

2024	 Gaia ‘4-6H’, Rose, Peleponnese, GR

BUBBLES

ROSÉ

57

80

72

115

57

63

63

70

BOTTLES



2023	 Riesling, Henschke ‘Peggy’s Hill’, Eden Valley, SA

2024	 Riesling, Nick O’Leary, Canberra District, NSW 

2024	 Riesling, Mount Horrocks, Watervale, Clare Valley, SA

2023	 Semillon, Audrey Wilkinson, Hunter Valley, NSW 

2019	 Semillon, Tyrrell’s ‘Stevens’, Hunter Valley, NSW

2024 	 Semillon / Sav Blanc, Cullen ‘Dancing in the sun’, Margaret River, WA

2023 	 Sauvignon/Sémillon, Château La Caussade, Bordeaux, FR 

2023 	 Sauvignon Blanc, Blank Canvas ‘Single Vineyard’, Marlborough, NZ

2023	 Sauvignon Blanc, Gembrook Hill, Yarra Valley, VIC 

2023	 Pinot Grigio, Alois Lageder ‘Progetto’, Delle Venezie, IT 

2022	 Pinot Gris, Paul Kubler ‘Les Combes’, Alsace, FR 

2022	 Chenin Blanc, Bernard Fouquet, Loire Valley, FR 

2024 	 Chenin Blanc, Aphelion ‘Pir’, McLaren Vale, SA

2023	 Chardonnay, Seguinot ‘Petit’, Chablis, Burgundy FR

2023 	 Chardonnay, Daniel Dampt ‘1er cru’ Cote du Letchet, Chablis, FR

2023 	 Chardonnay, Talmard, Macon, Burgundy, FR 

2023	 Chardonnay, Yabby Lake, Coal River, TAS 

2017	 Chardonnay, Athletes of Wine ‘Vinero’, Macedon Ranges, VIC

2023	 Chardonnay, From Sunday, Cowra, NSW

2023	 Chardonnay, TeMata, Hawkes Bay, NZ

70

67

95

60

75

74

80

80

95

60

90

90

88

95

145

90

120

109

65

73

CLASSIC WHITES BOTTLES



2023	 Albariño, Pedralonga ‘Terra de Godos’, Rias Biaxas, SP

2023	 Piquepoul, Yangarra,  McLaren Vale, SA

2022 	 Pinot Blanc, Adams Ingelheim, Rheinhessen, GR 

2023 	 Jacquère, Quenard ‘Les Abymes’, Savoie, FR

2023 	 Verdicchio Borgo Paglianetto ‘Terravignata’, Marche, IT

2023 	 Vermentino, Surrau, Gallura, Sardinia, IT

2022 	 Vermentino, The Beast, Langhorne Creek, SA

2023 	 Verdejo, Arroyo Izquierdo ‘Demimo’, Rueda, SP

2022	 Viura, Sierra de Tolono ‘Blanco’, Rioja, SP

2022	 Albilla, Ponce ‘Blanco’, Mancheuela, SP

2023	 Grillo, Colomba Bianca, Sicily, IT

2024	 Grenache Blanc Blend, Tim Smith, ‘Bugalugs’, Barossa, SA

2023 	 Greco/Fiano, By Fabiano, McLaren Vale, SA 

2023	 Marsanne, Yves Cuilleron, Rhone Valley, FR

2023	 Roussanne, Quenard, ‘Les Roches Blanches’, Bugey, Savoie, FR 

2021	 Viogner, Millton, Gisbourne, NZ

2023	 Pinot Grigio, Jessop ‘Orange’, Orange, NSW (skin contact) 

CELLAR SELECTIONS
2021	 Riesling, Turckheim ‘Grand Cru’, Hengst, Alsace, FR    

2021	 Aligoté, Camille Giroud, Burgundy, FR      

2023	 Chenin Blanc, Domaine de Forget ‘Clos du Papillon’, Savennieres, Loire 	

	 Valley, FR   

2023	 Clairette/Ugni Blanc, Domaine Tempier, Bandol, Provance, FR  

2023	 Viognier, By Farr, Geelong, VIC     

2021	 Chardonnay, Vincent Giradin ‘V V’, Pouilly Fuissé, Burgundy, FR 

80

70

115

88

73

86

80

59

86

88

56

65

77

95

125

90

79

145

125

155

155

165

210

CANESS WHITES BOTTLES



2024	 Pinot Noir, Swinging Bridge ‘MAW’, Orange, NSW

2022	 Pinot Noir, Disco Volante, Adelaide Hills, SA 

2019	 Ocean Eight ‘Gippslander’, Gippsland, VIC

2023	 Pinot Noir, Nanny Goat, Central Otago, NZ

2023	 Gamay, Domaine des Forges, Anjou, Loire Valley, FR

2021 	 Gamay, Yves Cuilleron, Rhone Valley, FR

2024 	 Gamay, Domenica, Beechworth, VIC 

2022	 Grenache, Il Cattivo, Blewitt Springs, McLaren Vale, SA 

2023 	 Grenache, Paralian ‘Marmont Vineyard’, McLaren Vale, SA  (chilled)

2022	 Grenache, Cadalso ‘Laderas del Tiétar’, Madrid, SP

2022	 Sangiovese, Poggio Scalette, Chianti Classico, Tuscany 

2023	 Sangiovese, Fiore, Chianti, IT

2022	 Sangiovese, Talenti Rosso di Montalcino, IT

2019 	 Sangiovese, Castello Romitorio, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany

2022	 Nebbiolo, Mauro Molino, Langhe, Piedmont, IT

2022	 Nebbiolo, Sottimano, Langhe, Piedmont, IT

2021 	 Nebbiolo, Elvio Cogno ‘Bordini’, Barbaresco, Piedmont, IT

2022 	 Cabernet/Merlot, Chateau Huradin, Graves, Bordeaux, FR

2024	 Cabernet Sauvignon, Tyrrell’s ‘Special Release’, Hunter Valley, NSW

2021	 Shiraz Blend, Castello ‘Romitorio’, IGT, Tuscany, IT

2023 	 Shiraz, Domenica ‘Two Cells’, Beechworth, VIC 

2023 	 Shiraz, Tim Smith ‘Bugalugs’, Barossa Valley, SA 

2022 	 Shiraz, Orbis Wines, ‘Top 6’, McLaren Vale, SA

73

80

95

115

69

78

97

73

85

70

115

73

125

185

88

125

210

80

70

119

73

70

95

CLASSIC REDS BOTTLES



2021 	 Trepat, Lectores Vini ‘Pomagrana’, Conca de Barbera,SP (chilled)

2022	 Agiorgitiko, Gaia ‘Monograph’, Nemea (chilled) 

2024	 Trousseau, Orbis Wines, McLaren Vale, SA 

2023	 Nero d’Avola, Colomba Bianca, Sicily, IT

2021 	 Spätburgunder, Adams Ingelheim, Rheinhessen, GR

2022 	 Dolcetto Blend, Disco Volante, Adelaide Hills, SA

2022	 Barbera, La Bollina ‘Minetta’, Monferrato, IT

2022	 Xinomavro, Thymiopoulos, ‘Young Vines’, Naoussa, GR 

2023	 Agiorgitiko, Gaia, Nemea, GR

2021	 Tempranillo, 3 Viñerones ‘Sedal’ , Rioja, SP

2023	 Tempranillo, Artuke Classic, Rioja, SP 

2020	 Tempranillo, Rioja Vega, Rioja, SP

2019	 Primitivo/Aglianico, Pietraventosa ‘Ossimoro’, Puglia, IT

2021	 Primitivo, By Fabiano, Primitivo, McLaren Vale, SA

2022	 Malbec, The Beast, McLaren Vale, SA

CELLAR SELECTIONS
2018	 Pinot Noir, Brewer-Clifton ‘Machado’, Sta. Rita Hills, USA 

2022	 Pinot Noir, DuMOL ‘Finn’, Russian River Valley, USA 

2023	 Gamay, Desvignes, Morgon Javernières Aux Pierres, Beaujolais, FR      

2021	 Grenache Blend, Clos Mogador ‘Tinto’, Priorat, SP     

2021	 Grenache Blend, Anne Gros ‘Les Fontanilles’, Minervois, FR    

2020	 Grenache Blend, Santa Duc ‘Les Hautes Garrigues’, Gigondas, FR     

2018	 Nebbiolo, Alessandria ‘Commune di Verduno’, Barolo, IT   

2021	 Cabernet Blend, Cullen ‘Diana Madeline’, Margaret River, WA

2022	 Cabernet Blend, Te Mata ‘Coleraine’, Hawkes Bay, NZ

2022	 Syrah, Vincent Paris ‘Granit 30, Cornas, Nthn Rhone, FR 

2022	 Shiraz, By Farr, Geelong, VIC      

2021	 Shiraz, Henschke ‘Tappa Pass’, BArossa Valley, SA  
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70

80
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140

70
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80
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333
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290

290

180

210

244

CANESS REDS BOTTLES



Whites + Bubbles 

NV	 Champagne, Louis Roederer, Champagne, FR    (375mls)   	                             / 115

2024	 Prosecco, From Sunday ‘Palloncino’ , Murray Darling          	                      14 / 39

2023	 Riesling, Henschke ‘Peggy’s Hill’, Eden Valley, SA                		                       16 / 42

2019 	 Semillon, Tyrrell’s ‘Stevens Vineyard’, Hunter Valley, NSW   	                      17 / 48

2023	 Sauvignon/Sémillon, Château La Caussade, Bordeaux, FR  	                      17 / 48 

2024 	 Chenin Blanc, Aphelion ‘Pir’, McLaren Vale, SA                       		                      18 / 51

2023 	 Jacquère, Quenard ‘Les Cristallins’, Savoie, FR                    		                       18 /  51         

2023 	 Pinot Grigio, Alois Lageder ‘Progetto’, Delle Venezie, IT        	                      15 / 39

2023 	 Vermentino, Surrau, Gallura, Sicily, IT                                     		                       18 / 51

2023	 Albarino, Pedralonga ‘Terra de Godos’, Rias Bixas, SP         	                      17 / 48

2022	 Viura, Sierra de Tolono ‘Blanco’, Rioja, SP                                     		                       17 / 48

2023	 Chardonnay, Talmard, Macon, Burgundy, FR                          		                       18 / 51

2021,	 Viogner, Millton, Gisbourne, NZ                              		                       	                      18 / 51

Rosé + Skin Contact + Zero Alcohol

Rosé, Mark Bullman, Barossa Valley, SA  (dry)                        		       	                      15 / 39

Rosé, Les Quartz Tours ‘Zero Alcohol’, Provence, FR (dry)           		                       16 / 42

2024	 Pinot Grigio/Marsanne, Jessop, Orange, NSW  (skin contact)  	                      17 / 48

GLASS / CARAFE WINES



Reds

2023 	 Grenache, Paralian ‘Marmont Vineyard’, McLaren Vale, SA (chilled)                 17 / 48

2022	 Pinot Noir, Disco Volante, Adelaide Hills, SA              		                       17 / 48

2024 	 Gamay, Domenica, Beechworth, VIC                           		                       21 / 61

2022 	 Grenache, Cadalso ‘Laderas del Tiétar’, Madrid, SP    		                       16 / 41

2022 	 Xinomavro, Thymiopoulos, ‘Young Vines’, Naoussa, GR  	                      17 / 48

2021	 Shiraz Blend, Castello ‘Romitorio’, IGT, Tuscany, IT                     	                      24 / 68

2022 	 Barbera, La Bollina ‘Minetta’, Monferrato, IT                 		                       16 / 42

2022 	 Nebbiolo, Mauro Molino, Langhe, Piedmont, IT            		                       19 / 55

2020	 Tempranillo, Rioja Vega, Rioja, SP		          		                       17 / 48

2024	 Cabernet, Tyrrell’s ‘Special Release, Hunter Valley, NSW    	                      16  / 42

2023 	 Agiorgitiko, Gaia, Nemea, GR                                        			                        17 / 48

2022 	 Shiraz, Orbis Wines, ‘Top 6’, McLaren Vale, SA             		                       18 / 51

2019 	 Primitivo/Aglianico, Pietraventosa ‘Ossimoro’, Puglia, IT     	                      21 / 58    

GLASS / CARAFE WINES



GLASS

Fino, Lustau Fino Jarana

Amontillado, Lustau Amontillado Los Arcos

Pedro Ximenez, El Maestro Sierra

12

12

13

13

13

SHERRY 

House Sweet Red Vermouth

House Semi Dry Vermouth

VERMOUTH 

Carmel Arak

Ouzo 12

Metaxa Ouzo

Pernod

12

13

12

13

ARAK & ANISE



Capi | Blood Orange, Lemonade, Ginger Beer��

Coke, Coke Zero

Lemon Lime &  Bitters��

Sparkling water

SOFT 
6

6

7

5pp

Amaretto Sour 
Lyres Mmaretti, Lemon, Egg Whites

Hibiscus Spritz	
Non 5, Watermelon Syrup, Lemon, Lemonade

Pretty In Pink - Non Wine
Lemon Verbena, Hibiscus, Licorice Root, Peppermint, Sea Salt

MOCKTAILS
16

12

15



1.65% surcharge on credit cards, 2% on Amex. 10% surcharge on Sundays & 15% on Public  
Holidays. A service charge of 10% applies to parties of 6 or more (Sundays excepted).

COME IN ENJOY


